


PARTS IDENTIFICATION				
#	QTY	DESCRIPTION	# MANARAS	REV
8	2	FLANGED BEARING 5/8 C10-22F*3	BEARING005	.
95	1	KEYWAY 3/16 x 3/4	KW010	A
19	2	LIMIT SHAFT LOCK NUT 5/8-24	NUT015	.
20	2	FLAT WASHER 5/8	WASHER014	.
21	1	CLUTCH SPRING 5/8	SPRING009	.
22	1	SPRING PIN 3/16 X 1 1/2 MBK	PIN007	.
23	1	CLUTCHPLATE 5/8	CLUTCHPLATE004	C
24	1	SHAFT MJ, MJH 5/8-24 UNEF 11" KW	SHAFT034	G
26	1	CL.PAD 5/8x4x0.1"	CLUTCHPAD005	.
27	1	7X5/8 5L/B MACH	PULLEY020	C
29	1	V-BELT 4L360	VBELT4L360	.
32	2	COLLAR 5/8	COLLAR004	.
87	1	SPROCKET 41B9x5/8 KO 2 SS	SPR41B9x5/8	.
77	4	SET SCREW 5/16-18 x 5/16	SCREW003	.
78	2	SET SCREW 1/4-20 x 5/16	SCREW001	.

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY TO MANARAS AUTO DOORS INC. AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED OR USED FOR ANY DESIGN OR MANUFACTURE EXCEPT WHEN USER POSSESSES DIRECT WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION FROM MANARAS AUTO DOORS INC.

TITLE: **MOUNTSHAFT001 (DRAWING001)**

DRAWN BY:	DATE:	CAD FILE:	REV:	DATE:
C.WALRAVENS	05.07.02	MOUNTSHAFT001.DWG	.	2008.03.11

MANARAS AUTO DOORS INC.
 136 ONEIDA DRIVE
 POINTE-CLAIRE, QC H9R 1A8
 TEL.: 514.426.1332
 FAX: 514.426.1171



MJH CLUTCH SHAFT KIT - OLD